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TxDOT District Bicycle Coordinators 

DIST Name Title Phone No. E-mail

Abilene Bobby Burke Environmental Specialist (325) 676-6835 Bobby.Burke@txdot.gov 

Amarillo Tracy Tellman Transportation Funding Specialist (806) 356-3295 Tracy.Tellman@txdot.gov 

Atlanta Molly Berridge Environmental Specialist (903) 799-1316 Molly.Berridge@txdot.gov 

Austin Bonnie Lister Transportation Planner (512) 832-7280 Bonnie.Lister@txdot.gov 

Beaumont Matthew Volkmann Transport Engineer (409) 898-5701 Matthew.Volkmann@txdot.gov

Brownwood Jason Scantling Director of Trans. Plan. & Dev. (325) 643-0415 Jason.Scantling@txdot.gov 

Bryan Maury Jacob Landscape Architect (979) 778-9798 Maury.Jacob@txdot.gov 

Childress Shon Crouch Transportation Specialist (940) 937-7265 Shon.Crouch@txdot.gov 

Corpus Christi Victor Vourcos Advance Project. Dev. Engineer (361) 808-2378 Victor.Vourcos@txdot.gov 

Dallas Sandra Williams Environmental Specialist (214) 320-6686 Sandra.Williams2@txdot.gov 

EL Paso Marty Boyd Dir. Adv. Transportation Planning (915) 790-4326 Marty.Boyd@txdot.gov 

Fort Worth Phillip Hays Transportation Engineer (817) 370-6673 Phillip.Hays@txdot.gov 

Houston Ana Ramirez Huerta Transportation Planner (713) 802-5810 Ana.RamirezHuerta@txdot.gov

Laredo Guillermo Cuellar Transportation Engineer (956) 712-7739 Guillermo.Cuellar@txdot.gov 

Lubbock Karen Peoples Transport Funding Specialist (806) 748-4478 Karen.Peoples@txdot.gov 

Lufkin Kelly Morris Dir. of Transportation Plan. & Dev. (936) 633-4349 Kelly.Morris@txdot.gov 

Odessa Jennifer Adams Environmental Specialist (936) 633-4383 Jennifer.Adams@txdot.gov 

Paris Sydney Newman Transportation Engineer (903) 737-9285 Sydney.Newman@txdot.gov 

Pharr Stephen Walker District Landscape Architect (956) 702-6142 Stephen.Walker@txdot.gov 

San Angelo John DeWitt Dir. of Transportation Plan. & Dev. (325) 947-9265 John.DeWitt@txdot.gov 

San Antonio Darcie Schipull Transportation Planner (210) 615-5902 Darcie.Schipull@txdot.gov 

Tyler Brooke Droptini Dir. Adv. Transportation Planning (903) 510-9113 Brooke.Droptini@txdot.gov 

Waco Jim Reed Special Projects Coordinator (254) 867-2733 Jim.Reed@txdot.gov 

Wichita Falls Matt Smith Striping Supervisor (940) 720-7714 Matt.Smith@txdot.gov 

Yoakum Amanda Fling Trans. Engineering Supervisor (361) 293-4429 Amanda.Fling@txdot.gov 


